
Roster for 2022/2023 Registration, Records & Calendar Committee

Chair June 2023 Whitaker, Tameka College of Design
Student and Academic Services

Campus Box 7701
9195158325
tameka_whitaker@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2025 Saravitz, Carole College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Plant & Microbial Biology

Campus Box 7618
9195152779
carole@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2024 Larsen, Jamie College of Humanities & Social Sciences
English

Campus Box 8105
9195154118
jlarsen@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2023 Whitaker, Tameka College of Design
Student and Academic Services

Campus Box 7701
9195158325
tameka_whitaker@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2024 Marshall, Patricia College of Education
TELS

Campus Box 7801
9195151780
plmarsha@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2023 Kittle Autry, Meagan College of Engineering
Civil, Construction, & Environmental  Engineering

Campus Box 7908
9195157948
makittle@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2025 Morant, Tamah Poole College of Management
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195132881
tcmorant@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2024 Blank, Gary College of Natural Resources
Forestry&Environmental Resourc

Campus Box 8001
9195157566
gblank@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2024 Fenn, Molly College of Sciences
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
9195132288
mafenn2@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2023 Thoney-Barletta, Kristin Wilson College of Textiles
Textile & Apparel, Technology & Mgt

Campus Box 8301
5156514
kristin_thoney@ncsu.edu
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DASA/UC June 2023 Stegall, Joanna Division of Academic and Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
jlstegal@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2023 Narayan, Roger College of Engineering
Biomedical Engineering

Campus Box 7115
9196968488
rjnaraya@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2024 Albidrez, Megan Acad Sup Prog For Stu Athl
Acad Support for Student Athl

Campus Box 7104
9195154501
mcalbidr@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2025 Deter, Dan DELTA
Digital Edu & Lrning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
9195137808
djdeter@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2023 Baker, Margaret College of Humanities and Social Sciences mebaker7@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2023 Brown, Alyssa College of Humanities and Social Sciences abrown23@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2023 Passey, Nathan College of Sciences nmpassey@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2023 Grogan, Kayla College of Humanities and Social Sciences kdgrogan@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2023 Bertling, Kayla College of Humanities and Social Sciences 2522594377
knbertli@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2023 Whitehead, Alex Poole College of Management rawhite7@ncsu.edu

Assoc Dean No End Smith, Bret University College/DASA
Academic Programs and Services

Campus Box 7301
bhsmith6@ncsu.edu

XO - Global Enga No End Shurer, Michael Office of Global Engagement
International Services

Campus Box 7222
mashurer@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Pysher, Kyle EMAS-Enrollment Management & Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195152577
kepysher@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Johnston, Angela Division of Academic & Student Affairs
DASA

Campus Box 7301
akjohns9@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Tue, 11 Oct 2022 16:48:14



Roster for 2022/2023 Registration, Records & Calendar Committee

XONV Not Occupied

XONV No End Erickson, Margaret University Human Resources
Human Resources-Administration

Campus Box 7210
meericks@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Clift, Charles Enrollment Management & Services
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151863
ceclift@ncsu.edu

XO NV Athletics No End Doyle, Carrie Athletics - Director & Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
9195150604
carrie_doyle@ncsu.edu

XO NV Trans No End Austin, Than Transportation
Transportation

Campus Box 7221
nkaustin@ncsu.edu

XONV - Grad Scho No End Lynch, Lian Graduate School
Graduate School

Campus Box 7102
9195150798
lian_lynch@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Assoc Dean=1  Chair=1  DASA/UC=1  FAC CALS=1  FAC CNR=1  FAC DES=1  FAC ED=1  FAC ENGR=1  FAC H&SS=1  FAC MAN=1  FAC SCIENCES=1 
FAC TEX=1  FSEN=1  GRAD=2  STAFF=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=3  XO - Global Enga=1  XO NV Athletics=1  XO NV Trans=1  XONV=5  XONV - Grad Scho=1  
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